

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.5704/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 04/12/2002 in DBCSA 1071/02
of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

RAJASTHAN RAJYA VIDYUT PARASAR.NIGAM LTD

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

BEERBAL DAS SWAMI

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

(With Appln(s). for exemption from filing O.T.)

Date : 14/04/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain,Adv.
Ms. Ruchi Kohli,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Learned counsel for the petitioner to furnish a copy
of the earlier judgment relied upon in the judgment of the
High Court.

The matter is adjourned by two weeks.

.SP1

(Neena Verma)
Court Master

(S. Malkani)
Assistant Registrar