

>

C.A.No. 3835 OF 2003
ITEM No.58 & 66

Court No. 4

SECTION XV
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.3835/2003

RAJASTHAN RAJYA VIDYUT PARASAR.NIGAM LTD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BEERBAL DAS SWAMI
(prayer for interim relief)
WITH CA 6870/2003 (OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTIONS)

Respondent (s)

Date : 01/09/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Appellant (s)Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain,Adv.
Mr. HD Thanvi, Adv.
Mr. Anil Vyas, Adv.
Mr. AP Dhamija, Adv.
Mr. Ram Niwas Bhuri, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. S.V. Deshpande,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

There shall be stay pending further orders.

To be listed together.

(D.L.Chugh) (Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master Court Master