

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3835 OF 2003

RAJASTHAN RAJYA VIDYUT PARASAR.NIGAM LTD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BEERBAL DAS SWAMI

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 6870 of 2003

(With office report)

Date: 09/03/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain,Adv.

Mr. A.P. Dhamija,Adv.

Mr. H.D. Thanvi,Adv.

Mr. Sarad Singhanian,Adv.

Mr. B.K. Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. M.R. Calla,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta

Mr. S.V. Deshpande,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List before any other Bench in which without one of us (Hon'ble Mr. Justice C.K. Thakker) is

not a member.

(Ganga Thakur)

PS to Registrar

(Anand Singh)

Court Master