

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3835 OF 2003

RAJASTHAN RAJYA VIDYUT PARASAR.NIGAM LTD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BEERBAL DAS SWAMI

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 6870 of 2003

Date: 05/04/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain,Adv.

Mr. A.P. Dhamija, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. N.M. Ghatate, Sr.Adv.

Mr. S.V. Deshpande,Adv.

Mr. M.R. Calla, Sr.adv.

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List after summer vacation to enable the respondent
to make alternative arrangement.

(PAWAN KUMAR)

(ANAND SINGH)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER

