

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3835 OF 2003

RAJASTHAN RAJYA VIDYUT PARASAR.NIGAM LTD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BEERBAL DAS SWAMI

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 6870 of 2003

(With office report)

Date: 25/07/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pramit Saxena, Adv.

Mrs. Anuradha Rustogi, Adv.

Mr. S.V. Deshpande,Adv.

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Call after four weeks, as prayed for.

(RAVI P. VERMA)

Court Master

(ANAND SINGH)

Court Master